LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Uncoated, level D cut-resistant glove, ideal for precision work in the food industry

@ VENICUT59 LIGHT PLUS

Hand protection

Specific benefits

~ Performance

- The 13-gauge and DELTAnocut+ fiber provides unsurpassed softness
for excellent cut resistance

Technologies & labels

DMF-free

0%

. . Applications
Certifications and norms
¢ Public works

« Building
c € « Finishing works / Craftsmanship

+ Maintenance
EN 388 .
a5  Automotive
» Mining

ANSI ISEA 105
ANSI /:

A Edit 08/05/2024
DELTAPLUS &?7 ; www.deltaplus.eu



LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Uncoated, level D cut-resistant glove, ideal for precision work in the food industry

:@ VENICUT59 LIGHT PLUS

Hand protection

Standards - Details Technical details
EN388:2016+A1:2018 Glove kind Mechanical glove
g 3 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE Glove family Knitted uncoated glove
Z[[S_'f]] TCEUATRRFEE%SQ%\',\?EE Mechanical glove kind Knitted
D [AF] CUT RESISTANCE IS0 13097 Gauge 3
Cuff caracteristic Long cuff
Cuff length 120 mm
Benefits element Reach, DMF free, Vendor pack, Long
cuff (>290mm)
Color Black
Size 6,7,8,9,10, 11
Type of packaging Sold individually
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Safety gloves

Reference
VECUT59LP06
VECUT59LP0O7
VECUT59LP08
VECUT59LP09

VECUT59LP10

VECUT59LP11

7
DELTAPLUS

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Colour

VENICUT59 LIGHT PLUS
LONG-LASTING CUT WORK

Uncoated, level D cut-resistant glove, ideal for precision work in the food

industry

06

07

08

09

Size

Logistics information

Designation
VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

VENICUT59 LIGHT
PLUS

EAN13

3295249214579

3295249214586

3295249214593

3295249214609

3295249214616

3295249214623

Box code

13295249214576

13295249214583

13295249214590

13295249214606

13295249214613

13295249214620

etsod sofely

Multiple

60

60

60

60

60

60

sales

Minimum

sales Weight
12 47 kg
12 49kg
12 5.2 kg
12 5.6 kg
12 6.1 kg
12 6.4 kg
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